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1.8.ii. Telephone, Fax and Email ID 

 

S.No Name Designation Email ID Telephone 

1.  Dr. Raman 

Mohan Singh 

Director dir.pcimh-ayush@gov.in 0120-2787014 

2.  Dr Subash 

Chandra Verma 

Principal 

Scientific Officer 

(Phytochemistry) 

dr.scverma@gov.in 0120-2787014 

3.  Dr. Jayanthy A.  Principal 

Scientific Officer 

(Pharmacognosy) 

dr.jayanthy@gov.in 0120-2787014 

4.  Dr. Vijay Gupta Principal 

Scientific Officer 

(Ayurveda) 

drvijay.gupta@gov.in 0120-2787014 

5.  Dr. Anupam 

Maurya 

Scientific Officer 

(PhytoChemistry) 

dr.anupam@gov.in 0120-2787014 

6.  Dr. Nitin Rai Scientific Officer 

(Pharmacognosy) 

nitin.rai@nic.in 0120-2787014 

7.  Dr. V. 

Vijayakumar 

Scientific Officer 

(Siddha) 

vijayakumar.34@gov.in 0120-2787014 

8.  Dr. Nikhil M. 

Jirankagikar 

Scientific Officer 

(Ayurveda) 

nikhil.jir@gov.in 0120-2787014 

9.  Dr. 

Ramachandran 

S. 

Scientific Officer 

(Pharmacology) 

dr.ramachandrans@gov.in 0120-2787014 

10.  Dr. M. Ramesh  Scientific Officer 

(Microbiology) 
ramesh.munukuntla@gov.in 0120-2787014 

11.  Dr. Sweta 

Mohan 

Scientific Officer 

(Inorganic 

Chemistry) 

dr.swetamohan@gov.in 0120-2787014 

https://swachhbharat.mygov.in/


12.  Sh. Rahul Kala Store Officer 
rahul.kala@gov.in 

0120-2787014 

13.  Smt. Devki Pant Research Officer 

(Training) 

pant.devki@gov.in 0120-2787014 

14.  Sh. Anil Babu Assistant - 0120-2787014 

15.  Dr. R.K. Pawar Research 

Assistant 

(Chemistry) 

raju.pawar71@nic.in 0120-2787014 

16.  Smt. Nilima 

Singh 

Research 

Assistant 

(Botany) 

nilima.singh88@gov.in 0120-2787014 

17.  Sh. Jitendra Pal 

Singh 

Research 

Assistant 

(Botany) 

jitendra.psingh@gov.in 0120-2787014 

18.  Sh. Satish 

Kumar 

Scientific 

Assistant 

(Chemistry) 

skumar.rajput@gov.in 0120-2787014 

19.  Dr. Lalit Tiwari Scientific 

Assistant 

(Pharmacognosy) 

Dr.LalitTiwari@gov.in 0120-2787014 

20.  Sh. Kuldeep 
Scientific 

Assistant 

(Pharmacognosy) 

singh.kuldeep84@gov.in 0120-2787014 

21.  Sh. Divya 

Saurabbh 

Kushwah 

Scientific 

Assistant 

(Chemistry) 

saurabh.kushwaha@gov.in 

 

0120-2787014 

22.  Dr. Akhilesh 

Tiwari 

Scientific 

Assistant 

(Microbiology) 

Dr.AkhileshTiwari@gov.in 0120-2787014 

23.  Sh. Sanjeev 

Gupta 

Laboratory 

Assistant 

sanjeev.gupta64@gov.in 0120-2787014 

24.  Sh. Rajesh 

Kumar Sharma 

Laboratory 

Assistant 

- 0120-2787014 

25.  Sh. Rajneesh 

Kumar 

Laboratory 

Assistant 

rajneesh.kumar85@gov.in 0120-2787014 

26.  Ms. Shabnam 

Singh 

Laboratory 

Assistant 

shabnam.singh91@gov.in 0120-2787014 



27.  Sh. Debaranjan 

Samal 

Junior 

Technician 

- 0120-2787014 

28.  Sh. Sanjay Singh 

Rawat 

Junior 

Technician 

sanjaysingh.rawat@gov.in 0120-2787014 

29.  Sh. Harish 

Chandra 

Multi Tasking 

Staff 

- 0120-2787014 

30.  Smt. Renu 

Yadav 

Multi Tasking 

Staff 

- 0120-2787014 

31.  Sh. Vijaypal 

Singh 

Multi Tasking 

Staff 

- 0120-2787014 

32.  Sh. Jay Prakash  Multi Tasking 

Staff 

- 0120-2787014 

33.  Sh. Rajpal Multi Tasking 

Staff 

- 0120-2787014 

34.  Sh. Rafeeque 

Ahmad 

Multi Tasking 

Staff 

- 0120-2787014 

35.  Sh. Pawan 

Kumar Shyam 

Multi Tasking 

Staff 

- 0120-2787014 

36.  Smt. Premta 

Devi 

Daily wages - 0120-2787014 

37.  Sh. Ravindra 

Kumar  

Daily wages - 0120-2787014 

 
 

 


